AQUA VIVA

WANDLEUCHTE LED

Produkt beschreibung:

Produktfamilien:
Kategorie:
Produktnummer:
Ean:

Material:

Farbe:

Leuchtmittel:

Anzahl Lichtpunkte:
Anschlussspannung:

LED integriert:

Farbwiedergabeindex:

Leistung:

Lichtfarbe:
Gesamtlichtleistung:
Schutzart:
Schutzklasse:

Garantie:

Aqua viva wall

Bad -Beleuchtung
19912104
5905840211386
Eichenholz/Metall
Geodlte Eiche /Schwarz
LED SAMSUNG

1 x LED 24V Modul
230V

Ja

Ra>=80

12w

3000K

1050Im

44

2

2 Jahre



Integrated LED Modul 5 lat
Guarantee:
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